I

1 RECEIPT NO
2 APPLICANT NAME *

3 MOBILE NO*
4 EMAIL ADDRESS*

N

SITE ADDRESS*
6 A LOCAL BODIES ZON E DETAILS
7 PANCHAYAT UNIONS

8 FILE GENERATED

~

9 DC/FILE/LETTER NUMBER™
10 TOTAL DEMAND VALUE (IN RS)

CHARGES DETAILS

DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

LAYOUT / SCRUTINY CHARGES

T\

lﬂ CHENNAI METROPOLITAN PDEVELOPMENT

PAYMENT RECEIPT

AAPPLICANT DETAILS

B0012569

SHANBAGAM ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITE

SAHABA APT

9445070973

NA

AUTHORITY

Indusind Bank

28/06/2019 04:06:37

D REP SANKAR SWATHI

PLOT NO.7, KUTHAM BAKKAM , CHENNAIL $.NO.803,/1P2 PT, LQ PT,

IR, KUTHAMBAKKANM VILLAGE.

PANCHAYAT UNIONS

POONAMALLEE

YES

PP/SB/CI347/2019

DATE ON DC/FILE/LETTER? 21/06/2019

0.00

D.REMITTANCE PARTICU LARS*

INFRASTRUCTURE & AMENITIES CHARGES

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR BUILDING

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR DISPLAY BOARD

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR SEPTIC TANK /STP (FOR

UNSEWERED AREA)

TOTAL CURRENT PAYMENT RS.

AMOUNT IN WORDS : SEVENTE

PAYMENT MODE

S. NO. BANK NAME
1 ANIS BANK
2 AXIS BANK
3 AXIS BANK
4 AXIS BANK
5 AXIS BANK
6 ANIS BANK

252079
252078
252080
252077
252076
252078

A. VALUE

46000.00
7000.00
1022000.00
585000.00

10000.00

52000.00

DD

D.D NO / REF NO

B. INTEREST

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

DATE

28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019

TOTAL VALUE
(A+B)

46000.00
7000.00
1022000.00
585000.00
10000.00

52000.00

1722000.00

EN LAKHS TWENTY TWO THOUSANDS ONLY

AMOUNT (RS))
46000.00
7000.00
585000.00
52000.00
10000.00

1022000.00




	0008

